2009 Education Catalog
DUNE
Dune Compact Balances
Compact and easy to use, the Dune offers
basic weighing at an unbeatable value!
Dune has the features students and teachers need for quick and
easy weighing. With its advanced overload protection to prevent
damage to internal components, splash-proof keypad, and

•
•
How to Order
Adam balances are available from many science education distributors. For
assistance locating a distributor, or for help with product and ordering questions,
contact Adam Equipment at:
	 PHONE: Toll-free 888.355.3868  	 FAX: 203.792.3406
	 EMAIL: education@adamequipment.com
	 MAIL: 26 Commerce Drive, Danbury, CT 06810
Adam’s Family of Classroom Balances
TBB Balances
The best choice for a triple beam balance,
with patented tripod legs, security slot and
more. Starting at $85. Middle school and up.
Highland™ Portable Balances
NEW – Advanced features for complex weighing
applications. Includes 1mg readability, USB and
RS-232 interfaces standard, and HandiCal internal
calibration. Starting at $325. Middle school and up.
Core™ Balances
NEW – Everything students need for basic
weighing including ShockPortect overload
protection, removable draft shield, and security
slot. Starting at $105. Middle school and up.
PGW Balances
Precision balance packed with applications and
features with a greater selection of 1mg balances
and an intuitive user interface. For AP studies,
Teacher prep, University and College labs.
Dune™ Balances
Durable electronic balance with everything
needed to get students weighing right out of
the box. Only $75. Middle school and up.
PGL Precision Balances
NEW – Solid construction, all metal housing with
1mg and up readabilities and application software
designed for advanced students. For AP studies,
Teacher prep, University and College labs.
PW Balances
Analytical balances with internal calibration and
readabilities of 0.1mg. Large easy to read display
and multiple weighing units. For AP studies,
Teacher prep, University and College labs.
Our Promise to You
...At Adam, we are all about balance - offering you the perfect balance of speed,
performance and value. We are committed to bringing teachers the very best
mass measurement tools that come complete with everything you need for
successful classroom use. We promise you a sensibly-priced and reliable balance
every time you choose Adam Equipment.
PRSRTD STD
US POSTAGE
PAID
WATERBURY, CT
PERMIT NO. 1522
Adam Equipment, Inc.
26 Commerce Drive
Danbury, CT 06810 2009 Education Catalog